Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Cooper - (864736) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.37
1:20.50
1:20.51
1:21.41
1:21.51
1:22.19
1:22.58
1:23.00
1:24.15
1:25.39
1:25.63
1:30.91
1:31.10
1:32.83
1:33.10

1:34.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.58
1:25.63
1:20.50
1:22.19
1:21.41
1:21.51

1:20.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

230
229
229
221
220
215
212
209
200
192
190
159
158
149
148
140

WA Pts

212
190
229
215
221
220
229

Round

I T I I I I I

I I T T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

15/06/14
20/12/14
12/07/14
01/11/14
19/07/14
29/11/14
21/06/15
20/04/14
02/11/13
04/01/14
03/01/15
13/07/13
21/04/13
04/05/13
23/06/13
16/12/12

Date

21/06/15
03/01/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
01/11/14
19/07/14
12/07/14

Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Meet

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Louth
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield
Lincoln
Louth
Beverley
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Beverley
Spalding
Louth

Louth

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

AA W W W A

w

W W W w

Club Swam Under Level

w W A

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.37
1:23.00
1:25.39
1:24.15
1:30.91
1:33.10
1:32.83
1:31.10
1:34.80

Copyright 2024

209
192
200
159
148
149
158
140

m I I I I

15/06/14
20/04/14
04/01/14
02/11/13
13/07/13
23/06/13
04/05/13
21/04/13
16/12/12

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014
Boston 9th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Louth Dolphins Club Championships

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Louth
Beverley
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Spalding
Beverley

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2
4

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



