Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Cooper - (864736) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.37	230	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth		4
1:20.50	229	Н	20/12/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:20.51	229	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:21.41	221	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:21.51	220	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
1:22.19	215	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:22.58	212	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1:23.00	209		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
1:24.15	200	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:25.39	192	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
1:25.63	190	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:30.91	159	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
1:31.10	158		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	Louth	3
1:32.83	149	F	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Louth	3
1:33.10	148	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:34.80	140	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.58	212	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1:25.63	190	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:20.50	229	Н	20/12/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:22.19	215	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:21.41	221	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:21.51	220	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
1:20.51	229	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham		3

Copyright 2024

Page 1/2

1:20.37	230	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth		4
1:23.00	209		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
1:25.39	192	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
1:24.15	200	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:30.91	159	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
1:33.10	148	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:32.83	149	F	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Louth	3
1:31.10	158		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	Louth	3
1:34.80	140	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Page 2 / 2